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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # MB58212, (MB58212) Fully Threaded Hex Head Steel Tap Bolt

Fully threaded hex head tap bolts. Made from grade 2 low carbon steel. Length is determined from the base of the fastener head.
Continuous thread allows for take up adjustment. Machine Bolts.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

UPC Code 781002589068
Category Number 4090

Price per Quantity 100

Grade 2

Head Size 15/16 in.

Bolt Type Tap Bolt
Style/Type Hexagonal Head
Material Steel

Finish Zinc Plated

Diameter 5/8 in.



Thread Count

Length

Packaging Specifications

Package Type
Unit Quantity
Master Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

11

2-1/2in.

IB642

25

250

C

6.2 in.

4.8 in.

2.9000 in.

6.4000 Ib.

31161620
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http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

