

## **L.H. Dottie Company** 6131 Garfield Avenue Commerce, California 90040

**Call:** 323-725-1000 • **Fax:** 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

## Item # MB58212, (MB58212) Fully Threaded Hex Head Steel Tap Bolt

Fully threaded hex head tap bolts. Made from grade 2 low carbon steel. Length is determined from the base of the fastener head. Continuous thread allows for take up adjustment. Machine Bolts.



## Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specific	ations
------------------	--------

UPC Code	781002589068
Category Number	4090
Price per Quantity	100
Grade	2
Head Size	15/16 in.
Bolt Type	Tap Bolt
Style/Type	Hexagonal Head
Material	Steel
Finish	Zinc Plated
Diameter	5/8 in.

Thread Count	11
Length	2-1/2 in.

Packaging Specifications	
Package Type	IB642
Unit Quantity	25
Master Quantity	250
Unit (UM)	С
Package Length	6.2 in.
Package Width	4.8 in.
Package Height	2.9000 in.
Package Weight	6.4000 lb.
i donago Hoigiit	0.4000 lb.
<b>United Nations Standard Products</b>	31161620

31161620

& Services Code (UNSPSC)